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2019 MIMI CAPES CLASSIC 
MAI 25, 2019 

 
FINAL PLACINGS 

 
 

Men's Bodybuilding - Novice
Placing Competitor # Name Total Score

1 290 Félix Clark-Dumais 5

2 151 Louis Poirier 10
 
 

Men's Bodybuilding - Junior
Placing Competitor # Name Total Score

1 183 Luca Santalucia 7

2 290 Félix Clark-Dumais 10

3 152 Dominik Jodoin 15

4 153 Mickael Levesque 18

5 154 Sasha Ursic 25
 
 

Men's Bodybuilding - Grandmasters
Placing Competitor # Name Total Score

1 156 Alain Schmidt 5

2 155 Greg Louvelle 10
 
 

Men's Bodybuilding - Masters Lightweight
Placing Competitor # Name Total Score

1 157 * Dany Bessette * 5

2 156 Alain Schmidt 10
 
 

Men's Bodybuilding - Masters Heavyweight
Placing Competitor # Name Total Score

1 158 Jf Bouchard 5

2 159 Marc-Antoine Grondin 10

3 160 Christian Savard 15
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Men's Bodybuilding - Bantamweight
Placing Competitor # Name Total Score

1 161 Adam Shore 5
 
 

Men's Bodybuilding - Middleweight
Placing Competitor # Name Total Score

1 157 Dany Bessette 5

2 183 Luca Santalucia 10

3 286 Bruno Richer 15

4 153 Mickael Levesque 22

5 162 Francois Boivin 23
 
 

Men's Bodybuilding - Light Heavyweight
Placing Competitor # Name Total Score

1 163 Jean-Philippe Gauthier-Malo 7

2 165 Francois Labonte 8

3 166 Alexi Ostiguy 15

4 170 Olivier Jacques 20

5 159 Marc-Antoine Grondin 26

6 154 Sasha Ursic 32

7 164 Alexandre Bouchard 33

8 155 Greg Louvelle 39
 
 

Men's Bodybuilding - Heavyweight
Placing Competitor # Name Total Score

1 167 * Alexandre Auger * 5

2 169 Carl Gauthier 10

3 168 Mike Gagnon 16

4 171 Sebastien Martel 19
 
 

Men's Bodybuilding - Super Heavyweight
Placing Competitor # Name Total Score

1 172 Samuel Dixon 5

2 158 Jf Bouchard 11

3 285 Jonathan Lefebvre 14
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Men's Classic Physique - Novice
Placing Competitor # Name Total Score

1 173 Patrick Dauphin 5

2 174 David Guertin 10

3 151 Louis Poirier 18

4 178 Cedric Richard Simeone 19

5 176 Kalvin Kalinowski 25

6 175 Amadeus Kalinowski 28

7 177 Dave Mercier 35
 
 

Men's Classic Physique - Junior
Placing Competitor # Name Total Score

1 184 Francis St-Cyr 6

2 183 Luca Santalucia 10

3 181 Yan-Phillipe Leduc 14

4 180 Tommy Darsigny 23

5 182 Wen Tao Liu 28

6 176 Kalvin Kalinowski 29

7 175 Amadeus Kalinowski 32

8 177 Dave Mercier 38
 
 

Men's Classic Physique - Masters 40+
Placing Competitor # Name Total Score

1 157 Dany Bessette 5
 
 

Men's Classic Physique - Class A
Placing Competitor # Name Total Score

1 188 Jeremy Turcotte 5

2 186 Justin Lalonde 12

3 157 Dany Bessette 13

4 178 Cedric Richard Simeone 21

5 187 Shayne Scherer 24
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Men's Classic Physique - Class B
Placing Competitor # Name Total Score

1 287 * Hugo Boivin * 5

2 191 Ziad Dahi 14

3 189 Alexandre Couet 15

4 184 Francis St-Cyr 21

5 193 Marc Hebert 24

6 183 Luca Santalucia 28

7 180 Tommy Darsigny 40

8 194 Sedric Lapolice 41

9 195 Sam Mahzoz 47

10 192 Martin Durand 48

11 190 Joey Cuerrier 50

12 284 Alex Martel 57
 
 

Men's Classic Physique - Class C
Placing Competitor # Name Total Score

1 196 Jerome Cellier 7

2 168 Mike Gagnon 10

3 197 Daniel Cruz 15

4 198 Charles-Antoine Drouin 19

5 181 Yan-Phillipe Leduc 25

6 174 David Guertin 30

7 182 Wen Tao Liu 34
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Men's Physique - Novice
Placing Competitor # Name Total Score

1 208 William Roger 5

2 204 Jacob Lord-Charbonneau 11

3 206 Jamie Offrey 16

4 199 Andy Xavier Acosta Martinez 22

5 205 Karl Morache 24

6 200 Mitchell Bedford 31

7 203 Karl-Emmanuel Lapierre 35

8 201 Maxime Brisebois 39

9 202 Emmanuel Desrosiers 42

10 207 Jeremy Rochefort 50
 
 

Men's Physique - Junior
Placing Competitor # Name Total Score

1 222 Charles Paquette 7

2 208 William Roger 8

3 204 Jacob Lord-Charbonneau 15

4 211 Olivier Valois 21

5 199 Andy Xavier Acosta Martinez 24

6 210 Maxime Lupien 30

7 200 Mitchell Bedford 36

8 209 Duy Chu 39
 
 

Men's Physique - Grandmasters
Placing Competitor # Name Total Score

1 212 Michel Lebacq 5
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Men's Physique - Masters 40+
Placing Competitor # Name Total Score

1 206 Jamie Offrey 6

2 215 Eric Bustamante 12

3 216 Konstantinos Tsakiris 13

4 214 Danny Beaupre 22

5 185 Benoit Belanger 24

6 213 Schneider Augustin 28

7 212 Michel Lebacq 35
 
 

Men's Physique - Class A
Placing Competitor # Name Total Score

1 208 William Roger 5

2 186 Justin Lalonde 14

3 217 Matthew Adamcik 16

4 289 Jorge Calmet 18

5 218 Kevyn Melnyczok 25

6 215 Eric Bustamante 27
 
 

Men's Physique - Class B
Placing Competitor # Name Total Score

1 222 * Charles Paquette * 5

2 226 Eric Guitard 10

3 221 Rinaldo Denis 16

4 219 Silosanan Sivabalan 22

5 220 Miguel Cyr 24

6 204 Jacob Lord-Charbonneau 29

7 211 Olivier Valois 34

8 210 Maxime Lupien 40

9 200 Mitchell Bedford 47

10 214 Danny Beaupre 48



5/28/2019

file:///C:/Users/Jean-Jacques/AppData/Local/Temp/1fsfq4b3.w3o/final_placings_overalls.html 7/11

Men's Physique - Class C
Placing Competitor # Name Total Score

1 228 Axel Lopez 7

2 197 Daniel Cruz 9

3 227 Francis Lacasse 14

4 206 Jamie Offrey 22

5 223 Jean-Philippe Bernard 23

6 224 Joey Emond 32

7 225 Alexis Garneau 33

8 229 Maxime Thibodeau 42

9 201 Maxime Brisebois 43

10 205 Karl Morache NS

Women's Physique - Open
Placing Competitor # Name Total Score

1 230 Melissa Jauvin 5

Women's Figure - Grandmasters
Placing Competitor # Name Total Score

1 231 Marie Josee Berube 5

2 232 Boucher Rachel 10

Women's Figure - Masters 35+
Placing Competitor # Name Total Score

1 234 Sarah Gallou 6

2 235 Sasha Lalonde 9

3 237 Catherine Pitt 15

4 233 Cyntjiw Duval 20

5 236 Maude Lambert 25
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Women's Figure - Class A
Placing Competitor # Name Total Score

1 240 Julie Laplante 9

2 235 Sasha Lalonde 13

3 239 Muna Breitem 14

4 238 Shannon Bouchard 15

5 236 Maude Lambert 24

Women's Figure - Class B
Placing Competitor # Name Total Score

1 234 * Sarah Gallou * 9

2 242 Tania Myrans 11

3 241 Irina Dubrovina 14

4 231 Marie Josee Berube 19

5 243 Maryka Quirion 24

6 232 Boucher Rachel 28

Women's Bikini - Novice
Placing Competitor # Name Total Score

1 282 Alexane Rivard 6

2 268 Saada Ammar 9

3 254 Gabrielle Souligny 17

4 253 Jamie Schnurr 21

5 245 Catherine Berthier 26

6 250 Carolann Gagne 33

7 288 Connie Iacono 34

8 251 Maya Nguyen 38

9 247 Melanie Daigle 44

10 248 Emily Dong 53

11 244 Diana Antonacci 54

12 249 Irina Dybkova 55

Women's Bikini - Grandmasters
Placing Competitor # Name Total Score

1 252 Kakakios Nicky 7

2 255 Rachelle Bayard 8
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Women's Bikini - Masters 35+
Placing Competitor # Name Total Score

1 261 Audrey Jibb 7

2 259 Rose Hamel 12
2 264 Sonia Quintin 18
3 257 Stephanie Belanger 20

5 256 Wendy Anaya 24

6 263 Valerie Portelance 25

7 252 Kakakios Nicky 36

8 288 Connie Iacono 43

9 260 Chantal Humbert 44

10 251 Maya Nguyen 49

11 262 Sylvia Larouche 56

12 244 Diana Antonacci 61

13 249 Irina Dybkova 63

14 258 Graziella Frattolillo 67

Women's Bikini - Class A
Placing Competitor # Name Total Score

1 266 * Kumi Jinadasa * 5

2 267 Natasha Lord 11

3 270 Julie Normandin 16

4 257 Stephanie Belanger 18

5 265 Valerie Croft 29

6 245 Catherine Berthier 30

7 250 Carolann Gagne 31
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Women's Bikini - Class B
Placing Competitor # Name Total Score

1 274 Marieve Turmel 6

2 271 Virginie Santerre 10

3 268 Saada Ammar 14

4 254 Gabrielle Souligny 21

5 253 Jamie Schnurr 24

6 272 Melanie Sauriol 31

7 251 Maya Nguyen 37

8 273 Genevieve St-Georges 40

9 269 Sabrina Desbiens 42
 
 

Women's Bikini - Class C
Placing Competitor # Name Total Score

1 275 Melodie Gingras 5

2 277 Alejandra Pulgar 11

3 278 Maggie Rioux 16

4 276 Kasandra Lapalme 19

5 264 Sonia Quintin 24

6 262 Sylvia Larouche 32

7 247 Melanie Daigle 35

8 255 Rachelle Bayard 39

9 249 Irina Dybkova 44
 
 

Women's Bikini - Class D
Placing Competitor # Name Total Score

1 280 Marianne Laramee 6

2 261 Audrey Jibb 13

3 282 Alexane Rivard 14

4 259 Rose Hamel 17

5 281 Vanessa Lehoux 28

6 279 Jeannie Dery-Belanger 32

7 283 Dominique Robillard 34

8 263 Valerie Portelance 36

9 260 Chantal Humbert 45
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